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Women / 2 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neveah Moore196
Lone Star

8.900 9.375 9.4008.825 36.500
3 3 5 1 1 

1 

Ellis Douglas267
Waxahachie Gym

9.050 9.400 9.2758.600 36.325
2 2 9 2 2 

2 

Siena Teague199
Lone Star

8.800 9.175 9.2009.025 36.200
4T 10 2 3T 3 

3 

Landry Copeland222
The Rock

8.750 9.150 9.1508.950 36.000
6T 11 3 5 4 

4 

Maddie Barber221
The Rock

9.075 9.350 8.7008.700 35.825
1 4 7T 16T 5T

5T

Hannah Turner269
Waxahachie Gym

8.600 9.275 9.0508.900 35.825
9T 5T 4 6 6T

6T

Lola Pacheco232
The Rock

8.800 9.275 8.9008.300 35.275
5T 6T 13T 8 7T

7T

Jayden Vinson200
Lone Star

8.475 9.200 9.2008.400 35.275
12 9 10T 4T 8T

8T

Lexi Cadena264
Waxahachie Gym

8.750 9.275 8.8008.400 35.225
7T 7T 11T 9T 9 

9 

Belinda Ledezma227
The Rock

8.750 9.075 8.4008.700 34.925
8T 14 8T 19 10 

10 

Alaura Crain223
The Rock

8.600 8.800 8.8008.300 34.500
10T 20T 14T 10T 11 

11 

Maci Christian265
Waxahachie Gym

8.200 9.450 8.7258.100 34.475
20T 1 15 15 12 

12 

Elle Franks193
Lone Star

8.200 8.450 8.7509.050 34.450
21T 25T 1 12T 13 

13 

Justice Lukowsky229
The Rock

8.450 8.800 8.7008.350 34.300
13T 21T 12 17T 14 

14 

Elie Rivera259
The Palaestra

8.450 9.100 8.7507.950 34.250
14T 13 17 13T 15 

15 

Brooke Schluter234
The Rock

8.250 9.125 8.8007.900 34.075
19 12 18 11T 16 

16 

Fiona Stasiek198
Lone Star

7.900 9.225 9.0007.800 33.925
26 8 20 7 17 

17 

Elli Lemons228
The Rock

7.850 8.900 8.1508.800 33.700
27 18 6 23T 18 

18 

Allison Needham230
The Rock

8.450 8.850 8.3007.700 33.300
15T 19 22T 20 19 

19 

McKenna Hamilton194
Lone Star

8.450 8.050 8.7507.550 32.800
16T 32 26 14T 20 

20 

Juliet Pirscher233
The Rock

8.550 8.950 7.8507.300 32.650
11 17 29T 27 21 

21 

Tatum Ellis258
The Palaestra

8.350 8.100 8.6007.250 32.300
17T 31 31 18 22 

22 

Brooke Muza399
Win Kids

7.250 9.050 8.2007.700 32.200
33 15 23T 22 23 

23 

Josie Turner235
The Rock

7.300 8.775 8.1507.650 31.875
32 22 24 24T 24 

24 

Addison Duff224
The Rock

7.400 8.600 7.8008.050 31.850
31 24 16 28 25T

25T
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Brooklynn Poole197
Lone Star

8.150 8.400 7.9507.350 31.850
22 27 27T 26 26T

26T

Kali McBryde412
Win Kids

8.050 9.000 7.3507.350 31.750
23T 16 28T 32 27 

27 

Phoenix Newman231
The Rock

7.500 8.700 7.6007.850 31.650
30 23 19 30 28 

28 

Morgan James397
Win Kids

8.350 8.225 7.7507.100 31.425
18T 29 32 29 29 

29 

Alexandria Michalski398
Win Kids

7.800 7.750 8.0507.600 31.200
28T 34 25 25 30 

30 

Cora Dalrymple257
The Palaestra

7.800 8.450 7.0007.300 30.550
29T 26T 30T 33T 31 

31 

Lourdes Zayas189
The Palaestra

7.950 7.150 8.2507.050 30.400
25 35 33 21 32 

32 

Blythe Brown411
Win Kids

8.050 8.000 7.5506.650 30.250
24T 33 35 31 33 

33 

Gianna Thomas400
Win Kids

6.650 8.250 7.0007.000 28.900
34 28 34 34T 34 

34 

Kendall Huddleston226
The Rock

0.000 8.200 7.0007.750 22.950
35 30 21 35T 35 

35 
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